SUPERCARS

Driver/Hometown

Tommy Graham/Prosperous
David Dempsey/Gorey
George Tracey/Mullingar
Michael Morris/Carlow

No.
IRL1
103
118
191

‘A’ FINAL GRID

RESULT:

b=
2nd ...
3rd ...
4th ..........
5th .
6th ....
7th ...
Rth

Car

Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Evo 5
Citroen Xsara
Subaru Impreza

SUPERFINAL GRID

RESULT:

cC
2000T
2000T
2000T
2000T

ASE i —————

2nd .......
3rd ..

6th ...
7th..
8th ........




MODIFIED CLASSES

CLASS 3A - 2WD Modified Cars over 2100cc and all Supercharged or Turbocharged Cars

No. Driver/Hometown Car cc
105 Michael Coyne/Naas Vauxhall Nova 2200
125 George Tohill/Dublin BMW Compact 3200
126  Pearse Browne/Artane BMW Compact 3200
129  Lloyd Spendlove/Kilquade Lotus Exige 1800
182  Darragh Morris/Bunclody VW Golf VR6 2800

CLASS 3B - 2WD Modified Cars 1600cc - 2100cc

No. Driver/Hometown Car CC
109  Willie Coyne/Tallaght Opel Corsa 2000
148  Patrick Ryan/Clane Vauxhall Nova 2000
167 lan O’Connell/Sandyford Lotus Exige 1800

CLASS 4 - 2WD Modified Cars up to 1600cc

No. Driver/Hometown Car cc
112 Chris Grimes/Baltinglass Vauxhall Nova 1600
115 Colm Mullins/Kilcullen Ford Fiesta 1595

Modified Rallycross Sponsored by:

‘B’ FINAL GRID RESULT: ‘A’ FINAL GRID RESULT:

— — 1st
— I: — 3rd ..

4th ..

5th ........
— I: — Bth.......
7th..
| | fth




JUNIOR RALLYCROSS

Driver/Hometown

Sean Doyle/Wicklow

Niall Murray/Firhouse
Sophie Byrne/Naas

James Huddleston/Straffan
Joel Richardson/UK
Andrew Clarke/Saggart
Mark Francis/Donaghadee
Eamon Horan/Baltinglass
Tom Holton/Enfield

No.
404
405
407
408
409
411
418
420
421
484

Jake Byrne/Naas

‘B’ FINAL GRID

RESULT:
1st .....
end ...
3rd .....
4th .....
5th ...
Gth .....
7th
A|th

Car

Nissan Micra
Toyota Starlet
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Nissan micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra

‘A’ FINAL GRID

RESULT:
L=

CC
1000
1000

998

998
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000




STOCKHATCH

No. Driver/Hometown

777 Jackie Harris/Co. Down

802 Gordon Lynch/Rathfeigh
804  Robert Critchley/Kill

806 Noel O’Brien/Donard

808 Ciaran Murphy/Clane

809 Padraig Leeson/Prosperous
812 Tom Murphy/Clane

814  Kyle Sheridan/Delgany

837 Mark Halligan/Clane

841 Eddie Peterson/Greystones
843  William Cecil/Gorey

852  Michael Lawlor/Navan

854  Stephen Morrin/Clane

865  Colin Dowling/

869  Scott Fay/

876  Aaron Dalton/Tallaght

888  Noel Quinn/Walkinstown
890 Keith Kerrshaawe/Carbury
'C' FINAL GRID RESULT:

Car

Peugeot 205Gti
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205

Peugeot 106
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 205 Gti

CC
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

Stockhatch Sponsored by:

RESULT:

RESULT:

4th ...
Sth ...
Bth...
7th ...
Bth




RALLYCARS

CLASS 9 - 2WD Rallycars up to 1600cc
Driver/Hometown
Patricia Denning/Leopardstown
Mark Greene/Hollywood
Thomas O’Rafferty/Gorey

Paul O’Reilly/Wexford

No.
919
924
954

CLASS 9A - Rallycars over 1600cc and up to 2000cc

No.
901
916
917
920
922
961

Driver/Hometown
Des Ryan/Athy
Jack Deegan/Athy

Pat Murphy/Castledermot

Ken Tracey/Carlow
Fergus Lynch/Dublin

Fergal Bowes/Dunlavin

Car

Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205 GTI
Opel Corsa
Peugeot 205

Car

Opel Corsa
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti
Seat Leon

Honda Civic Type R
Peugeot 306 GTi6

CLASS 9B - Rallycars over 2000cc and all 4WD Rally Cars

No.

‘B’ FINAL GRID

Driver/Hometown

2nd

[ — 3rd .......
4th .......

5th.

I: — 6th.
7th.
Bth

RESULT:
_ 1st .......

Car

‘A’ FINAL GRID

RESULT:

5th .

cC
1600
1600
1598
1600

1998
1905
1905
2000
2000
2000

CC






